
 

Kreismeisterschaft 2003

Bogenschießen Halle

26.10.02 Bolheim

 

 

Schützenklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 6A Minihoffer Kai SG Königsbronn 74 270 256 60 21 19 526

2. 1C Ehrlich Hartmut SG Königsbronn 62 255 269 60 14 21 524

3. 5A Elsner Jochen SG Heidenheim 80 256 262 59 12 28 518

4. 4A Burr Siegfried ZV Sontheim 61 253 261 60 12 23 514

5. 3D Haag Ulrich SG Königsbronn 64 247 253 60 8 19 500

6. 2D Denninghoff Markus SG Königsbronn 67 250 241 60 11 17 491

7. 4B Scherner Thomas SG Königsbronn 71 242 247 60 11 12 489

8. 7A Lang Hans - Peter SV Hohenmemmingen 58 243 239 60 9 19 482

9. 3A Lawnick Michael ZV Sontheim 63 247 230 60 10 16 477

10. 2A Fussenecker Richard ZV Sontheim 64 228 236 60 11 11 464

11. 2B Winderl Joachim SV Hohenmemmingen 59 205 219 59 5 10 424

12. 1B Winderl Jürgen SV Hohenmemmingen 64 148 124 47 4 6 272

13. 3B Kettner Martin SV Hohenmemmingen 80 135 131 54 0 11 266

14. 1A Baumann Bernd ZV Sontheim 81 133 118 50 2 4 251

Damenklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total



1. 5B Kollmer Andrea SG Heidenheim 81 260 257 60 18 16 517

Schülerklasse A

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 5A Poetschke Lukas ZV Sontheim 90 193 220 59 5 9 413

2. 3B Lawnick Tim ZV Sontheim 90 194 206 58 5 10 400

3. 5B Fechner Daniel SSV Steinheim 91 192 181 59 1 11 373

4. 4B Panunzio Marcello ZV Sontheim 91 145 130 50 2 9 275

5. 4C Fuchs Florian SSV Steinheim 90 102 137 49 0 4 239

6. 4A Fussenecker Ralf ZV Sontheim 90 115 87 42 2 1 202

7. 3C Klein Domenic SSV Steinheim 91 70 122 45 1 1 192

weibl. Schülerklasse A

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 5C Rieger Anna SG Heidenheim 91 234 202 60 6 6 436

2. 3D Maier Jennifer SV Hohenmemmingen 90 218 212 59 5 14 430

Schülerklasse B

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 1D Santin Marco SSV Steinheim 92 0 249 30 5 9 249

2. 1A Poetschke Dietmar ZV Sontheim 92 0 144 28 1 4 144

3. 1B Schmid Thomas ZV Sontheim 93 0 82 17 1 1 82

weibl. Schülerklasse B

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 2A Dürr Stefanie SSV Steinheim 92 0 166 29 0 3 166

2. 2B Görsdorf Melanie ZV Sontheim 93 0 149 26 1 5 149



3. 2C Fussenecker Caroline ZV Sontheim 90 0 109 24 0 1 109

Jugendklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 7B Ortlieb Florian ZV Sontheim 88 217 269 60 14 14 486

2. 8B Arbogast Markus, SG Heidenheim 89 223 230 59 8 13 453

3. 6D Böttcher Florian SSV Steinheim 89 209 227 60 7 8 436

4. 6B Hauser Andreas SG Herbrechtingen 89 209 224 60 2 17 433

5. 6A Baumann Jürgen ZV Sontheim 88 181 199 56 1 10 380

6. 8A Poetschke Martin ZV Sontheim 88 134 159 53 0 7 293

7. 7C Baur Jürgen SV Hohenmemmingen 88 71 67 29 0 0 138

8. 8C Haas Daniel SV Hohenmemmingen 88 83 37 29 0 0 120

weibl. Jugendklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 9B Kurz Tatjana SSV Steinheim 88 186 197 59 2 8 383

2. 9A Lawnick Sarah ZV Sontheim 88 194 152 57 4 2 346

3. 8D Stammler Sarah ZV Sontheim 88 178 157 58 2 11 335

4. 7D Görsdorf Maria ZV Sontheim 89 146 119 51 4 1 265

Juniorenklasse A

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 11A Böttcher Michael SSV Steinheim 83 266 266 60 13 27 532

2. 9D Herrmann Christian SSV Steinheim 85 192 128 58 4 3 320

Juniorenklasse B

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total



1. 10A Weiss Daniel ZV Sontheim 87 237 249 60 13 14 486

2. 10C Hörger Matthias ZV Sontheim 87 205 251 60 10 14 456

Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 12D Wallner Paul SSV Steinheim 55 284 282 60 35 16 566

2. 12C Santin Reinhold SSV Steinheim 54 265 269 60 13 30 534

3. 12B Wittner Robert SSV Steinheim 57 262 263 60 14 23 525

4. 3C Baumann Hans Werner ZV Sontheim 56 252 266 60 11 25 518

5. 2C Weng Walter ZV Sontheim 48 237 250 60 10 18 487

6. 6C Waibel Thomas ZV Sontheim 57 233 241 60 4 19 474

7. 5D Schumacher Götz SV Hohenmemmingen 52 223 215 60 7 11 438

8. 6B Köderl Gerd SV Hohenmemmingen 48 185 161 59 3 4 346

Damen Altersklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 12A Wittner Renate SG Gerstetten 57 264 254 60 17 16 518

2. 1D Lapaczynski Susanna SG Herbrechtingen 54 217 201 60 7 6 418

3. 4C Hermann Evelyn SV Hohenmemmingen 57 160 171 58 2 5 331

Seniorenklasse

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 8C Roth Philipp SG Heidenheim 31 251 226 60 7 18 477

2. 8D Elsner Ernst SG Heidenheim 47 235 233 59 8 13 468

3. 8A Benkißer Hermann ZV Sontheim 28 240 216 59 8 13 456

4. 6D Wörle Eugen SG Heidenheim 36 157 189 58 3 7 346



Schützenklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 9A Pratz Joachim SV Mergelstetten 67 280 280 60 23 35 560

2. 10B Orthieb Ernst SG Herbrechtingen 61 280 279 60 24 32 559

3. 11A Schaufelberger Peter SV Mergelstetten 62 272 273 60 13 39 545

4. 10A Neugebauer Klaus SV Mergelstetten 65 269 274 60 12 40 543

5. 9B Stark Joachim SG Herbrechtingen 63 270 269 60 12 37 539

6. 9D Buckenhofer Holger SG Herbrechtingen 70 241 273 59 9 32 514

7. 13C Zeeb Alex SV Mergelstetten 80 189 144 43 0 18 333

Damenklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 11D Schaufelberger Susi SV Mergelstetten 66 207 215 52 2 23 422

Juniorenklasse Comp

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 11B Klimke Fabian SG Herbrechtingen 87 253 241 60 5 24 494

Altersklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 11C Klimke Dieter SG Herbrechtingen 56 268 254 60 4 38 522

2. 9C Fiala Herbert ZV Sontheim 49 234 232 57 1 26 466

Seniorenklasse Comp.

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. 18m 18m Trff. 10‘ 9‘ Total

1. 11B Mikula Karl-Heinz SG Herbrechtingen 41 268 279 60 15 39 547

2. 13A Lapaczynski Günter SG Herbrechtingen 46 265 264 59 14 31 529



3. 10C Buck Dieter SG Herbrechtingen 35 264 263 60 8 29 527

4. 13B Barth Bernhard SG Herbrechtingen 39 265 258 60 2 40 523

 

Mannschaft: Schülerklasse B

1. ZV Sontheim
 

Poetschke Dietmar 144
 

  
Görsdorf Melanie 149

 

  
Schmid Thomas 82 375

Mannschaft: Schülerklasse A

1. ZV Sontheim
 

Panunzio Marcello 275
 

  
Lawnick Tim 400

 

  
Poetschke Lukas 413 1088

2. SSV Steinheim
 

Fuchs Florian 239
 

  
Fechner Daniel 373

 

  
Klein Domenic 192 804

Mannschaft: Jugendklasse

1. ZV Sontheim 1
 

Baumann Jürgen 380
 

  
Lawnick Sarah 346

 

  
Ortlieb Florian 486 1212

2. ZV Sontheim 2
 

Poetschke Martin 293
 

  
Stammler Sarah 335

 

  
Görsdorf Maria 265 893

Mannschaft: Schützenklasse



1. SG Königsbronn
 

Haag Ulrich 500
 

  
Ehrlich Hartmut 524

 

  
Minihoffer Kai 526 1550

2. ZV Sontheim
 

Burr Siegfried 514
 

  
Fussenecker Richard 464

 

  
Lawnick Michael 477 1455

3. SV Hohenmemmingen
 

Winderl Jürgen 272
 

  
Lang Hans - Peter 482

 

  
Kettner Martin 266 1020

Mannschaft: Altersklasse

1. SSV Steinheim
 

Wallner Paul 566
 

  
Wittner Robert 525

 

  
Santin Reinhold 526 1625

2. ZV Sontheim
 

Weng Walter 487
 

  
Baumann Hans Werner 518

 

  
Waibel Thomas 474 1479

3. SG Heidenheim
 

Wörle Eugen 346
 

  
Roth Philipp 477

 

  
Elsner Ernst 468 1291

Mannschaft: Schützenklasse Comp.

1. SV Mergelstetten
 

Pratz Joachim 560
 

  
Neugebauer Klaus 543

 

  
Schaufelberger Peter 545 1648



2. SG Herbrechtingen 1
 

Orthieb Ernst 559
 

  
Klimke Dieter 522

 

  
Mikula Karl-Heinz 547 1628

3. SG Herbrechtingen 2
 

Stark Joachim 539
 

  
Lapaczynski Günter 529

 

  
Buck Dieter 527 1595


